West Virginia State
Treasurer’s Office

County

Boone County

Harrison County

Logan County

McDowell County

Mercer County

Mingo County

Raleigh County

Wyoming County

Waste Coal Tax Distribution

Amount

4,288.40

38,585.76

95,393.05

79,804.42

28,921.41

10,881.30

40,302.40

39,678.38

lofl

John D. Perdue

State Treasurer

Distribution Date

November 18, 2011

November 18, 2011

March 14, 2017

March 26, 2013

December 28,2011

February 7, 2013

November 18, 2011

December 28,2011

June 15, 2010 - June 23, 2011



